V07                                   www.microne.com.cn                          Page 1 of 10
ME2803
Voltage Detectors, ME2803 Series
General Description
ME2803 Series are highly precise, low power
consumption voltage detectors, manufactured using
CMOS technologies. Detect voltage is extremely
accurate with minimal temperature drift. CMOS output

  3-pin SOT23-3
Typical Application Circuit
V07                                   www.microne.com.cn                          Page 2 of 10
ME2803
Selection Guide
ME 28 03 X XX X G
 Package
          M3：SOT23-3
            Output Voltage
Product Type
Product Series
Environment mark
Microne
Function
 product series  product description
ME2803A10M3G VOUT =1.0V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A11M3G VOUT =1.1V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A14M3G VOUT =1.4V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A16M3G VOUT =1.6V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A18M3G VOUT =1.8V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A19M3G VOUT =1.9V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A22M3G VOUT =2.2V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A25M3G VOUT =2.5V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A26M3G VOUT =2.6V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A27M3G VOUT =2.7V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A28M3G VOUT =2.8V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A30M3G VOUT =3.0V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A33M3G VOUT =3.3V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A34M3G VOUT =3.4V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A35M3G VOUT =3.5V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
ME2803A38M3G VOUT =3.8V；Rising edge detection；Package：SOT23-3
NOTE:
1. At present, there are sixteen kinds of voltage value:
1.0V、1.1V、1.4V、1.6V、1.8V、1.9V、2.2V、2.5V、2.6V、2.7V、2.8V、3.0V、3.3V、
3.4V、3.5V、3.8V。